A Gentle Move

Vegetable Spring Roll
Punjabi Paneer Tikka
Papad Roll

Paneer Roll

Vegetable Roll

Paneer Cheese ke Kebab
Honey Chilly Potato
French Fries

French Fries in Piri Piri Masala
Crispy Corn

Papadi Chaat

Tomato Soup
Tamatar ka Shorba
Minestronee Soup

Cream Soup
(Veg/Mushroom/Spinach)

Sweet Corn Soup
(Plain/Veg)

Hot N Sour Vegetable Soup
Lemon Corriander Soup

Manchow Soup

Bread Basket
{2 Dinner Roll, 4 Bread Sticks with Butter)

Dinner Roll (each)
Bread Stick (each)

Butter (25 Gms)

400.00
400.00
280.00
400.00
330.00
330.00
330.00
200.00
220.00
300.00
280.00

Soups
330.00
350.00
350.00
400.00

380.00

425.00
350.00
380.00

Breads
100.00

50.00
30.00
70.00

Delights of the Indian Kitchen

Paneer Makhani
(Cottage Cheese Simmered
in Tomato Gravy with Butter)

Kadhai Paneer

(Batons of Cottage Cheese with
Capsicum, Onion, in a Rich Tomato Gravy)

Paneer Pasanda
Paneer Korma
Mutter Paneer
Palak Paneer
Paneer Bhurji
Palak Korma

Kofta Dilkush
(Minced Cottage Cheese Dumplings filled with

480.00

500.00

500.00
440.00
420.00
420.00
600.00
420.00
440.00

Cashew, Mawa and Raisins simmered in thick Gravy)

Chef Mohan's Special
(A Combination of Cottage Cheese, Mushrooms,

650.00

Green Peas & Pineapple Cooked to Chef's Own Recipe)

Hariyali Kofta

Subz Jhalfrezie
(A Spicy Combination of Vegetables)

Navrattan Korma - Yellow/Red Gravy
(A Combination of Vegetables, Fruits and Nuts)

Mushroom Mutter Hara Piyaz

Corn Methiwala
(Corn Kernels in Methi and Falak Gravy)

Baby Corn Masala
Baby Corn Palak

Subz Miloni
(A Combination of Veggies with Spinach Gravy)

Veg Korma

Methi Malai Mutter
Channa Masala

Besan Ke Gatte

Aloo Lajawab

(Potatoes with Jeera, Finished with Indian Spices)
Aloo Pyaz Ki Sabzi
Dum Aloo

Gobhi Takatin

Raseela Kumkum
Sarson ka Saag (Seasonal)

420.00
420.00

480.00

500.00
420.00

500.00
460.00
420.00

420.00
440.00
420.00
380.00
350.00

440.00
420.00
420.00
420.00
460.00




Noodles, Choupsey & Rice
Mexican Fried Rice 420.00
Vegetable Fried Rice 420.00
Mushroom Fried Rice 440.00
Four Seasons Fried Rice 480.00
Singapore Fried Rice 440.00
Chilly Garlic Noodles 440.00
Vegetable Chowmein 440.00
Mushroom Chowmein 470.00
Four Seasons Chowmein 500.00

Vegetable Choupsuey 440.00
(Sweet & Sour Veggie with Crispy Noodles)

Mushroom Choupsuey 470.00

The World's Contribution

Vegetable Au Gratin 500.00

Vegetable Florentine 500.00

Spinach & Vegetable Cannelloni 500.00
Baked Baby Corn With Capsicum 500.00
Baby Corn Florentine 500.00

Baked Macaroni 500.00

Macaroni Nepolitaine 500.00

Spaghetti Nepolitaine 500.00

Sauteed Butter Vegetable 450.00

Sizzlers
Vegetable Sizzler 550.00

Cottage Cheese Sizzler 600.00
Four Seasons Sizzler 650.00

—
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Pizza

Cheese Pizza
Tomato Pizza
Spring Vegetables

Veg Mexicana
(Red Beans & Capsicum)

Onion & Capsicum
Mushroom, Onion &Tomato

Corn Feast
(Baby Corn & Capsicum)

Great Wall of China
(Chinese Noodles & Capsicum)

Four Seasons Special Pizza
(Mushroom, Cottage Cheese & Vegetables)

Add Toppings

Ext. Mushroom

Ext. Baby Corn

Ext. Cheese/Olive/Jalapeno

The Big Bite

Grilled Club Sandwich

Grilled Vegetable Sandwich
Grilled Cheese Sandwich
Grilled Veg N Cheese Sandwich
Grilled Chilly Garlic Sandwich

Grilled Chilly Garlic
Cheese Sandwich

Grilled Chilly Cheese Sandwich

Russian Salad Sandwich
Vegetable Sandwich

Cheese Sandwich

Vegetable & Cheese Sandwhich
Cheese n Tomato Sandwich
Cottage Cheese Sandwich
Vegetable Cutlets

Cottage Cheese Cutlets

330.00
330.00
360.00
420.00

360.00
420.00
420.00

420.00

440.00

80.00
80.00
80.00

310.00
280.00
280.00
310.00
280.00
310.00

280.00
All the above items are served with Coleslaw & Chips

200.00
190.00
190.00
270.00
200.00
230.00
250.00
330.00



Dal Makhani 430.00
Dal Tadka 430.00

Rice/Pulao
Plain (Steamed Rice) 250.00
Jeera Rice 300.00

ismati Rice tempered with Cumin Seeds)
Vegetable Pulao 350.00
Peas Pulao 330.00

Motia Shabnam Pulao 420.00
(A delightful mix of Mushrooms
Green Peas & Cottage Cheese)

Salad/Raita/Papad

Fresh Green Salad 160.00
Onion Salad 130.00
Russian Salad 290.00

Lemon & Green Chilly 50.00
Fried Green Chilly 5 pcs. 50.00
Roasted Papad 60.00

Masala Papad 90.00

Masala Fried Papad 120.00
Plain Raita 220.00

Veg Raita 220.00

Boondi Raita 220.00

Dahi Vada 310.00
Pineapple Raita 360.00

From the Tandoor

Roti 40.00
Butter Roti 50.00
Missi Roti 90.00

Laccha Parantha 100.00
Paudina/Stuffed Parantha 120.00
Kulcha/Naan 120.00

Khasta Roti 120,00

Stuffed Naan/Kulcha 150.00
Makki Ki Roti (Seasonal) 100.00
Butter Naan 150.00

Butter Garlic Naan 220.00
Paneer Kulcha 200.00
Cheese/Paneer Naan 220.00
Onion Kulcha 130.00

A Round of Thalis
(Fixed)
Regular Thali 500.00

(Mutter Paneer, Dal, Pulao, Raita, Two Paranthas,
Papad, Salad & Sweet Dish (Fixed))

Rajasthani Thali 550.00
(Gatte, Aloo Methi, Panchmel Dal, Pulao, Raita,
Two Missi Roti, Papad, Salad & Sweet Dish (Fixed))

Special Thali 600.00

(Paneer Makhani, Kofta, Dal, Pulao, Raita,
Twao Paranthas, Papad, Salad & Sweet Dish (Fixed))

The Quick Bite
Chole-Bhature 500.00

(Chick Peas cooked with Aromatic Spices and served
with deep fried Indian Bread made with White Flour)

Extra Bhatura 150.00
Pav-Bhaji 360.00

(A Dish with assorted Vegetables,
cooked in Butter and served with Pav Bread)

Extra Pav 100.00
Paneer Makhani 550.00
with Two Onion/Plain Kulchas

Dal Makhani 550.00
with Two Onion Kulchas/ Laccha Parantha
Sarson Ka Saag with Two 550.00

Makki Ki Roti and Chaach (Seasonal)

From the Chinese Wok Vegetables

Mix Veg In Hot Garlic Sauce 440.00
Stir Fried Hot N Sour Vegetables 440.00
Sweet & Sour Vegetable 420.00
Stir Fried Baby Corn with Veggies 440.00
Vegetable Mushroom & 440.00
Bamboo Shoot

Cauliflower Manchurian 470.00
Vegetable Manchurian 440.00
Chill}l’ Garlic Potato (Choice of Gravy/Dry)  420.00
Vegetable Balls In Garlic Sauce 440.00
Paneer In Garlic Sauce 500.00
Chilly Paneer (Choice of Gravy/Dry) 500.00
Chef Leo Special 600.00

(Shredded Cottage Cheese with Mushrooms,
Bamboo Shoot, Baby Corn & Capsicum)




Sweet Corner
Vanilla/Strawberry/Chocolate
Kesar Pista/Butter Scotch
Cassata

Pineapple Temptation/
Strawberry Delight

Vanilla with Chocolate Sauce
Gulab Jamun

Gulab Jamun with
Vanilla Ice Cream

Rasgulla

Steaming Pots
Masala Tea
Lemon Tea

Pot of Tea

Pot of Coffee
Cappuccino

Hot Chocolate

170.00
200.00
230.00
250.00

220.00
160.00
190.00

110.00

70.00
70.00
120.00
120.00
120.00
100.00

Cool Stream
Diet Coke Can
Aerated Drinks Can
Packaged Drinking Water
Fresh Lime Water (Sweet/Salted)

Fresh Lime Soda (Sweet/Salted)

Milk Shake
(Vanilla/Strawbery/Chocolate)

Milk Shake with Choice
of Ice Cream
{(Vanilla/Strawberry/Chocolate)

Ice Cream Float
{(Vanilla/Strawberry/Chocolate)

Cold Coffee

Cold Coffee with Ice Cream
Iced Tea

Lassi (Sweet/Salted)
Mango Lassi

Butter Milk

Cooking Medium : Pure Ghee &
G.N.O./Soyabean Refined Oil

Eatables from outisde not permitted.

Last Order 11.00 p.m.

80.00%
65.00*
MRPFP
80.00
120.00
220.00

250.00

250.00

230.00
260.00
110.00
120.00
200.00

80.00

* These prices include MRP and additional
charges for our facilities and services. .

* These products will be served in loose

form to the customer.

Packing Container Charges Extra.

For Free Home Delivery Service

Call ; 2375221

04-2025
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