A Gentle Move		
Vegetable Spring Roll	400.00	
Punjabi Paneer Tikka	400.00	
Papad Roll	280.00	
Paneer Roll	400.00	
Vegetable Roll	330.00	
Paneer Cheese ke Kebab	330.00	
Honey Chilly Potato	330.00	
French Fries	200.00	
French Fries in Piri Piri Masala	220.00	
Crispy Corn	300.00	
Papadi Chaat	280.00	
	Soups	
Tomato Soup	330.00	
Tamatar ka Shorba	350.00	
Minestronee Soup	350.00	
Cream Soup (Veg/Mushroom/Spinach)	400.00	
Sweet Corn Soup (Plain/Veg)	380.00	
Hot N Sour Vegetable Soup	425.00	
Lemon Corriander Soup	350.00	
Manchow Soup	380.00	
	Breads	
Bread Basket (2 Dinner Roll, 4 Bread Sticks with Butter)	100.00	
Dinner Roll (each)	50.00	
Bread Stick (each)	30.00	
Butter (25 Gms)	70.00	

480.00
500.00
500.00
440.00
420.00
420.00
600.00
420.00
440.00 vy)
650.00
420.00
420.00
480.00
500.00
420.00
500.00
460.00
420.00
420.00
440.00
420.00
380.00
350.00
440.00
420.00
420.00
420.00
460.00

英国企业公司		Cheese Pizza	330.00
		Tomato Pizza	330.00
Noodles, Choups	ev & Rice	Spring Vegetables	360.00
Mexican Fried Rice	420.00	Veg Mexicana (Red Beans & Capsicum)	420.00
Vegetable Fried Rice	420.00	Onion & Capsicum	360.00
Mushroom Fried Rice	440.00	Mushroom, Onion &Tomato	420.00
Four Seasons Fried Rice	480.00	Corn Feast	420.00
Singapore Fried Rice	440.00	(Baby Corn & Capsicum)	
Chilly Garlic Noodles	440.00	Great Wall of China (Chinese Noodles & Capsicum)	420.00
Vegetable Chowmein	440.00	Four Seasons Special Pizza	440.00
Mushroom Chowmein	470.00	(Mushroom, Cottage Cheese & Vegetables)	Man Hay
Four Seasons Chowmein	500.00		
Vegetable Choupsuey	440.00	Add Toppings	
(Sweet & Sour Veggie with Crispy Noodles)	470.00	Ext. Mushroom	80.00
Mushroom Choupsuey	470.00	Ext. Baby Corn	80.00
		Ext. Cheese/Olive/Jalapeno	80.00
The World's Con	tribution		
		The Big Bite	
Vegetable Au Gratin	500.00	Grilled Club Sandwich	310.00
Vegetable Florentine	500.00	Grilled Vegetable Sandwich	280.00
Spinach & Vegetable Cannelloni	500.00	Grilled Cheese Sandwich	280.00
Baked Baby Corn With Capsicum	500.00	Grilled Veg N Cheese Sandwich	310.00
Baby Corn Florentine	500.00	Grilled Chilly Garlic Sandwich	280.00
Baked Macaroni	500.00	Grilled Chilly Garlic	310.00
Macaroni Nepolitaine	500.00	Cheese Sandwich	
Spaghetti Nepolitaine	500.00	Grilled Chilly Cheese Sandwich All the above items are served with Coleslaw &	280.00
Sauteed Butter Vegetable	450.00	Russian Salad Sandwich	200.00
		Vegetable Sandwich	190.00
	Sizzlers	Cheese Sandwich	190.00
Vegetable Sizzler	550.00	Vegetable & Cheese Sandwhich	270.00
Cottage Cheese Sizzler	600.00	Cheese n Tomato Sandwich	200.00
Four Seasons Sizzler	650.00	Cottage Cheese Sandwich	230.00
		Vegetable Cutlets	250.00
			the test

Cottage Cheese Cutlets

330.00

Pizza

DIMI			即加速
Dal Makhani	430.00	是是影響。石地於對於是等於有	
Dal Tadka	430.00	A Round of Thalis	
Ric	ce/Pulao	(Fixed)	
Plain (Steamed Rice)	250.00	The second secon	500.00
Jeera Rice (Basmati Rice tempered with Cumin Seeds)	300.00	Regular Thali (Mutter Paneer, Dal, Pulao, Raita, Two Paranthas, Papad, Salad & Sweet Dish (Fixed))	The state of the state of
Vegetable Pulao	350.00	Rajasthani Thali	550.00
Peas Pulao	330.00	(Gatte, Aloo Methi, Panchmel Dal, Pulao, Raita, Two Missi Roti, Papad, Salad & Sweet Dish (Fixed	0)
Motia Shabnam Pulao (A delightful mix of Mushrooms Green Peas & Cottage Cheese)	420.00	Special Thali (Paneer Makhani, Kofta, Dal, Pulao, Raita, Two Paranthas, Papad, Salad & Sweet Dish (Fixed	600.00
Salad/Rait	a/Papad		注意
Fresh Green Salad	160.00	The Quick Bite	
Onion Salad	130.00	Chole-Bhature	500.00
Russian Salad	290.00	(Chick Peas cooked with Aromatic Spices and serv with deep fried Indian Bread made with White Flo	ed ur)
Lemon & Green Chilly	50.00	Extra Bhatura	150.00
Fried Green Chilly 5 pcs.	50.00	Pav-Bhaji	360.00
Roasted Papad	60.00	(A Dish with assorted Vegetables, cooked in Butter and served with Pav Bread)	
Masala Papad	90.00	Extra Pav	100.00
Masala Fried Papad	120.00	Paneer Makhani	550.00
Plain Raita	220.00	with Two Onion/Plain Kulchas	Total Ca
	220.00	Dal Makhani with Two Onion Kulchas/ Laccha Para	550.00
Veg Raita Boondi Raita	220.00	Sarson Ka Saag with Two	
		Makki Ki Roti and Chaach (Seasonal)	550.00
Dahi Vada	310.00	BARRIES NO. 18 CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY OF TH	-
Pineapple Raita	360.00	From the Chinese Wok Vegetable	es
From the 7	Tandoor	Mix Veg In Hot Garlic Sauce	440.00
Roti	40.00	Stir Fried Hot N Sour Vegetables	440.00
Butter Roti	50.00	Sweet & Sour Vegetable	420.00
Missi Roti	90.00	Stir Fried Baby Corn with Veggies	440.00
Laccha Parantha	100.00	Vegetable Mushroom & Bamboo Shoot	440.00
Paudina/Stuffed Parantha	120.00	Cauliflower Manchurian	470.00
Kulcha/Naan	120.00	Vegetable Manchurian	440.00
Khasta Roti	120.00	Chilly Garlic Potato (Choice of Gravy/Dry)	420.00
	150.00	Vegetable Balls In Garlic Sauce	440.00
Stuffed Naan/Kulcha		Paneer In Garlic Sauce	500.00
Makki Ki Roti (Seasonal)	100.00	Chilly Paneer (Choice of Gravy/Dry)	500.00
Butter Naan	150.00		Manual Park
Butter Garlic Naan	220.00	Chef Leo Special (Shredded Cottage Cheese with Mushrooms,	600.00
Paneer Kulcha	200.00	Bamboo Shoot, Baby Corn & Capsicum)	
Cheese/Paneer Naan	220.00	The same of the sa	190 h

130.00

Onion Kulcha

Sweet Corner	
Vanilla/Strawberry/Chocolate	170.00
Kesar Pista/Butter Scotch	200.00
Cassata	230.00
Pineapple Temptation/ Strawberry Delight	250.00
Vanilla with Chocolate Sauce	220.00
Gulab Jamun	160.00
Gulab Jamun with Vanilla Ice Cream	190.00
Rasgulla	110.00
第三章 图 图 图 图 图	
Steaming Pots	
Masala Tea	70.00
Lemon Tea	70.00
Pot of Tea	120.00
Pot of Coffee	120.00
Cappuccino	120.00
Hot Chocolate	100.00

Sweet Corner

80.00*
65.00*
MRP
80.00
120.00
220.00
250.00
250.00
230.00
260.00
110.00
120.00
200.00
80.00

Cooking Medium: Pure Ghee & G.N.O./Soyabean Refined Oil
Eatables from outisde not permitted.

Last Order 11.00 p.m.

- * These prices include MRP and additional charges for our facilities and services.
- * These products will be served in loose form to the customer.

Packing Container Charges Extra.

For Free Home Delivery Service

Call: 2375221



